ITroféu Honda de Inverno 2015

_

Escola Euroindy 0,910 Km
Qualificagﬁo 15-03-2015 09:19 . ......
Race (15 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(102) Joao Oliveira
1 44.743 +5.662 10:52:31.112
2 40.676 +1.595 10:53:11.788
3 40.342 +1.261 10:53:52.130
4 41.338 +2.257 10:54:33.468
5 40.934 +1.853 10:55:14.402
6 40.728 +1.647 10:55:55.130
7 41.455 +2.374 10:56:36.585
8 41.191 +2.110 10:57:17.776
9 40.753 +1.672 10:57:58.529
10 39.974 +0.893 10:58:38.503
1 39.084 +0.003 10:59:17.587
12 39.449 +0.368 10:59:57.036
13 39.163 +0.082 11:00:36.199
14 39.081 - 11:01:15.280
15 39.492 +0.411 11:01:54.772
(107) Bernardo Costa
1 43.909 +4.936 10:52:30.544
2 40.720 +1.747 10:53:11.264
3 40.604 +1.631 10:53:51.868
4 41.130 +2.157 10:54:32.998
5 41.209 +2.236 10:55:14.207
6 40.582 +1.609 10:55:54.789
7 41.156 +2.183 10:56:35.945
8 41.598 +2.625 10:57:17.543
9 40.640 +1.667 10:57:58.183
10 40.533 +1.560 10:58:38.716
11 39.815 +0.842 10:59:18.531
12 38.988 +0.015 10:59:57.519
13 39.356 +0.383 11:00:36.875
14 40.250 +1.277 11:01:17.125
15 38.973 - 11:01:56.098
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
Pedro Vieira

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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